
2019 WIN for KC Triathlon presented by Garmin - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jill Hamilton-Reeves   F4044         1/48       11:51        0:57       28:39        1:09       20:52  1:03:25.79
2     Alyson Green           F4044         2/48       11:41        0:48       29:34        1:00       23:03  1:06:04.65
3     Tarah Meck-Gilbert     F3539         1/63       10:21        1:08       30:07        1:32       23:19  1:06:24.14
4     Cathy Wood             F5559         1/19        8:55        1:18       31:22        0:53       24:05  1:06:31.13
5     Kylie Cates            F2529         1/36        9:45        1:19       33:17        0:37       22:35  1:07:30.69
6     Becky McFarland        F3539         2/63       12:40        1:38       32:51        0:52       21:08  1:09:06.13
7     Kristen Wiens          F4549         1/37       11:16        1:06       32:25        1:03       23:20  1:09:07.26
8     Melissa Pfaff          F3034         1/33       10:49        1:05       31:18        1:01       25:06  1:09:15.88
9     Rachel Verheul         F3034         2/33        9:11        1:19       32:52        1:05       25:06  1:09:30.62
10    Pam Rizza              F3539         3/63       10:53        0:51       32:52        1:10       24:34  1:10:18.42
11    Lauren Kingsley        F2529         2/36       11:50        1:12       31:01        0:50       25:35  1:10:24.73
12    Mary Jenkins           F3539         4/63       12:50        1:09       32:52        0:49       23:53  1:11:29.19
13    Mia Schloegel          F1519         1/11        9:26        1:21       34:46        1:25       24:53  1:11:48.97
14    Annie Lee              F4549         2/37       13:11        1:27       32:00        1:46       23:29  1:11:49.58
15    Carly Boothe           F4044         3/48        9:43        1:17       32:40        1:03       27:36  1:12:17.10
16    Allie Nicosia          F2529         3/36       11:21        0:46       33:03        2:27       25:34  1:13:08.91
17    Kaitlin Denny          F2529         4/36       10:36        1:05       33:25        0:50       27:28  1:13:21.77
18    Margaret Gibson        F4044         4/48       11:51        1:51       34:00        1:06       24:51  1:13:36.90
19    Madeline Klippenstein  F1519         2/11        9:37        1:50       38:05        1:01       23:11  1:13:42.55
20    Danielle Rider         F3539         5/63        8:34        1:20       31:59        0:47       31:24  1:14:01.59
21    Ashley Brouillette     F3034         3/33       12:53        1:40       37:20        1:09       22:05  1:15:04.80
22    Julia Rosher           F1519         3/11       11:02        0:40       37:41        0:50       25:20  1:15:31.11
23    Mendy Jarman           F5559         2/19       11:01        1:06       34:28        1:09       28:35  1:16:16.03
24    Maggie Scanlon         F3539         6/63       12:34        1:41       34:15        1:37       26:13  1:16:17.39
25    Marissa Taylor         F3034         4/33       10:12        1:39       35:56        1:02       27:43  1:16:29.39
26    Stacey Stinemetz       F4549         3/37       12:30        1:26       34:39        1:07       27:01  1:16:40.70
27    Emily Long             F3034         5/33       13:22        1:03       35:36        0:46       26:03  1:16:47.77
28    Kyla Andersen          F2024         1/11       11:08        1:55       39:29        0:40       24:09  1:17:18.40
29    Eliza Hale             F4044         5/48       13:09        1:50       34:59        1:15       26:23  1:17:34.11
30    Jennifer Petrehn       F3539         7/63       12:43        1:15       34:55        1:15       27:34  1:17:40.16
31    Kathleen Cornelius     ATHEN         1/33       17:38        1:21       31:03        0:58       26:44  1:17:42.04
32    McKenzie Geltz         F3034         6/33       14:13        2:26       35:23        1:31       24:30  1:18:00.05
33    Amanda Grawe           F2529         5/36       11:54        1:28       37:02        1:30       26:15  1:18:05.85
34    Laura Snyder           F3539         8/63       12:24        2:14       34:51        1:18       27:23  1:18:07.78
35    Stephanie Dominguez    F4044         6/48       12:36        1:27       34:44        1:55       27:50  1:18:28.68
36    Dana Stefanick         F2529         6/36       12:00        2:33       39:05        1:29       23:29  1:18:32.26
37    Kelly Hannifan         F2529         7/36       12:23        2:32       37:55        1:15       25:08  1:19:10.75
38    Noella Rosher          F5559         3/19       13:16        1:34       35:12        1:10       28:06  1:19:15.14
39    Ann Coppage            F3539         9/63       11:51        1:55       36:44        1:16       27:59  1:19:43.24
40    Dorothy Dring          F5559         4/19       14:39        1:27       35:44        1:43       26:13  1:19:44.54
41    Tracey Barker          F5054         1/32       15:54        1:31       33:13        1:26       27:56  1:19:57.92
42    Juliane Smoker         F3034         7/33       13:22        2:12       39:14        1:16       24:04  1:20:06.09
43    Jacalyn Denis          F2529         8/36       13:07        0:59       35:02        1:32       29:35  1:20:13.35
44    Hayley Walston Coon    F4044         7/48       11:49        1:43       38:52        1:20       26:51  1:20:31.84
45    Elizabeth Maritn       F3539        10/63       13:24        1:43       39:45        0:40       25:04  1:20:33.67
46    Melissa Kindle         F3539        11/63       13:00        1:38       36:33        1:35       27:59  1:20:42.05
47    Susan Leonard          F4549         4/37       13:27        2:14       37:34        1:49       25:43  1:20:44.39
48    Maggie Schneider       F2529         9/36       13:58        2:23       38:59        1:30       23:57  1:20:44.84
49    Emily Ochoa            F3539        12/63       14:22        1:42       34:48        1:25       28:31  1:20:45.76
50    Erica Molitor-Kirsch   F5054         2/32       14:18        0:52       35:27        1:32       28:44  1:20:51.80
51    Lynnette Laws          F3539        13/63       16:30        1:56       37:13        1:24       25:13  1:22:13.25
52    Michele Sackett        F5559         5/19       13:57        1:20       35:21        1:04       31:05  1:22:45.58
53    Serena A Schletzbaum   F3539        14/63       13:24        1:45       40:26        1:28       26:09  1:23:10.72
54    Jenney Babcock         F4549         5/37       10:59        2:05       43:36        1:23       25:20  1:23:20.28
55    Anna Cernich           F1519         4/11       13:16        2:23       41:45        1:09       25:12  1:23:42.26
56    Kayla Peterson         F2529        10/36       13:50        0:57       36:13        1:20       31:27  1:23:45.63
57    Monica Vanderau        F3539        15/63       11:46        1:14       39:42        1:00       30:23  1:24:02.03
58    Ashley Peterson        F3539        16/63       10:35        1:22       41:38        1:38       29:00  1:24:10.84
59    Misty Hanson           F4549         6/37       15:33        3:05       35:54        2:23       27:25  1:24:17.61
60    Tracie Wilson          F4044         8/48       13:31        1:57       38:58        1:21       28:43  1:24:27.36
61    Kathleen Raupp         F6064          1/8       12:21        1:55       37:45        1:43       30:50  1:24:31.12
62    Amanda Humiston        F4044         9/48       13:28        2:41       41:48        1:10       25:40  1:24:43.96
63    Kim Gasper             F4044        10/48       12:05        1:51       37:52        1:34       31:33  1:24:51.18
64    Kassi Raboin           F4549         7/37       13:45        1:39       37:26        1:33       30:37  1:24:56.70
65    Natalia Vollenweider   F3539        17/63       18:14        0:45       37:01        1:06       28:09  1:25:12.55
66    Lindsey Pfeifer        F3034         8/33       12:21        1:47       37:45        1:30       31:58  1:25:18.28
67    Jacquelyn Tompkins     F2024         2/11       15:41        3:56       37:55        1:04       26:47  1:25:21.02
68    Miya Barr              F4044        11/48       13:58        1:29       37:00        1:51       31:05  1:25:21.08
69    Christina Bechtel      F4044        12/48       14:14        1:55       35:46        1:12       32:22  1:25:26.30
70    Brandy Colson          F4044        13/48       13:48        3:29       40:14        1:25       26:38  1:25:32.79
71    Katie Allum            F2529        11/36        6:27        4:32       43:14        4:56       26:27  1:25:34.21
72    Michelle McCarroll     F3539        18/63       13:52        0:46       45:36        1:33       23:58  1:25:43.37
73    Traci Smiley           F3034         9/33       13:34        1:53       38:08        1:14       30:57  1:25:43.63
74    Joy Vandel             F4044        14/48       12:18        1:24       39:02        1:42       31:22  1:25:45.05
75    Hope Marriott          F14UN          1/3       10:39        0:49       41:52        0:39       31:54  1:25:50.51
76    Christine Kahm         F3539        19/63       13:58        2:07       40:53        1:08       27:46  1:25:50.61
77    Valerie Hamaker        F4549         8/37       15:53        3:12       34:21        2:13       30:15  1:25:51.24
78    Jana Rugg              F5054         3/32       14:01        0:52       37:14        1:22       32:38  1:26:04.87
79    Pam Bertels            F6064          2/8       17:19        2:14       34:54        2:02       29:50  1:26:16.01
80    Kristina Unruh         F2529        12/36       15:26        2:24       40:44        0:50       26:56  1:26:17.09
81    Jenny Havemeier        F4549         9/37       13:55        1:45       39:21        1:29       30:05  1:26:32.54
82    Chloe Schade           F2024         3/11       11:22        2:01       41:13        1:36       30:27     1:26:37
83    Susan Hutcherson       F5559         6/19       13:01        0:58       39:39        1:22       31:43  1:26:40.57
84    Leandra Thompson       F3539        20/63       14:48        1:00       41:17        1:09       28:32  1:26:44.86
85    Kim Peek               F5054         4/32       14:08        0:58       37:02        1:10       33:34  1:26:50.87
86    Jessica Harmon         F4549        10/37       16:02        1:11       36:36        0:41       32:22  1:26:51.54
87    Shannon Sorensen       F4044        15/48       13:05        1:56       39:19        1:49       30:46  1:26:51.89
88    Lynne Belew            F4549        11/37       13:49        2:14       40:16        2:25       28:11  1:26:52.25
89    Valerie Ruby           F2529        13/36       14:08        2:13       39:24        1:10       30:10  1:27:02.24
90    Jane Tettambel         F5559         7/19       14:39        3:00       37:49        1:37       30:03  1:27:05.50
91    Kylee Updike           F4549        12/37       12:49        2:40       38:44        2:22       30:34  1:27:06.40
92    Mary Nacrelli          F5559         8/19       12:44        1:56       39:53        1:46       30:56  1:27:12.89
93    Jodi Schade            F5054         5/32       18:13        2:15       38:09        1:17       27:24  1:27:15.65
94    Elizabeth Kelly        F4044        16/48       12:13        1:41       40:27        1:53       31:17  1:27:29.18
95    Emily Wiebe            F3539        21/63       16:01        2:20       39:05        1:04       29:09  1:27:34.81
96    Brianne Steffel        F3539        22/63       14:25        1:50       38:33        1:13       31:45  1:27:44.12
97    Melinda Biddinger      F4044        17/48       15:57        2:22       40:48        1:08       27:35  1:27:48.04
99    Amy Stucky             F4044        18/48       17:38        1:12       37:42        2:15       29:17  1:28:01.67
100   Maria Hapke            F4549        13/37       14:53        2:49       40:57        2:30       26:56  1:28:02.62
101   Monica Sneed           F2024         4/11       14:54        2:10       43:06        1:12       26:45  1:28:05.27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
103   Rachel Rutter          F2529        14/36       13:57        3:54       41:37        0:40       28:07  1:28:12.69
104   Cristan Rayl           F4549        14/37       14:59        2:48       40:45        1:30       28:16  1:28:14.95
105   Tracey Kite            F4044        19/48       15:11        3:47       36:12        1:44       31:27  1:28:17.78
106   Melissa Beltrame       F4044        20/48       14:03        2:04       39:15        1:01       31:59  1:28:18.54
107   Kristin Gillette       F3539        23/63       13:33        2:11       41:37        2:04       29:07  1:28:28.88
108   Madison Hiley          F1519         5/11       13:04        2:24       39:01        0:53       33:11  1:28:30.15
109   Anastasia Kettler      F2024         5/11       13:50        2:01       40:46        1:20       30:36  1:28:30.29
110   Teresa Carey           F5559         9/19       15:44        1:59       38:45        2:18       29:50  1:28:33.37
111   Lauren Simmons         F2529        15/36       14:22        2:05       39:53        1:35       30:43  1:28:34.61
112   Ashlie Franzosa        F2529        16/36       14:11        2:17       42:37        1:22       28:17  1:28:40.37
113   Kathryn Propst         ATHEN         2/33       13:11        2:22       38:50        1:29       32:56  1:28:45.68
114   Jane Burrow-Branine    F3539        24/63       11:47        1:39       39:41        1:38       34:05  1:28:46.93
115   Adrienne Wayman        ATHEN         3/33       17:09        1:04       35:17        2:05       33:23  1:28:56.37
116   Jacqueline Shrum       F4549        15/37       14:44        2:37       40:27        1:36       29:40  1:29:02.23
117   Kristin Newbegin       ATHEN         4/33       18:14        0:57       35:52        1:34       32:40     1:29:15
118   Andrea Stafos          F3034        10/33       15:16        0:53       43:44        1:17       28:17  1:29:23.52
119   Annie Noland           F5559        10/19       14:47        2:11       37:37        2:47       32:04  1:29:23.92
120   Tessa Westhoff         F2529        17/36       14:53        0:55       39:13        1:58       32:43  1:29:39.79
121   Laura Treml            F5054         6/32       16:11        2:09       38:09        1:22       31:52  1:29:40.10
122   Kris Purvis            F5054         7/32       15:03        1:44       38:34        1:20       33:05  1:29:43.67
123   Amy Pichoff            F4044        21/48       13:16        2:37       40:43        3:21       30:00  1:29:54.84
124   Sara Howes             F4044        22/48       13:34        2:29       40:58        1:05       31:52  1:29:56.26
125   Randi Mixdorf          F3034        11/33       13:34        0:34       39:06        1:36       35:22  1:30:09.75
126   Isabella Simcox        F2529        18/36        9:11        2:31       46:26        2:01       30:05  1:30:11.43
127   Christine Lesicko      F3034        12/33       18:00        2:01       37:57        1:45       30:51  1:30:31.48
128   Joanne Simpson         F4044        23/48       14:45        2:32       39:36        2:05       31:38  1:30:33.56
129   Alexis Cogswell        F3539        25/63       14:28        0:42       42:33        1:05       31:54  1:30:39.01
130   Kari Newberry          F4044        24/48       15:50        0:39       44:47        2:02       27:26  1:30:41.05
131   Margaret Richards      ATHEN         5/33       14:09        1:24       37:46        1:29       36:06  1:30:51.98
132   Lindsey Partington     F3539        26/63       13:33        2:04       42:11        1:44       31:27  1:30:55.80
133   Christine Torres       F5054         8/32       14:24        0:43       46:31        1:04       28:18  1:30:57.78
134   Stacy Jimenez          F3034        13/33       11:39        3:02       42:56        1:13       32:25  1:31:11.44
135   Beth Gulley            F4549        16/37       17:27        2:28       41:01        0:59       29:26  1:31:18.18
136   Breahn Vokolek         F3539        27/63       14:57        2:52       41:39        1:48       30:06  1:31:19.30
137   Julie Jeffries         F14UN          2/3       14:46        2:23       43:08        0:50       30:30  1:31:34.28
138   Ellen Shortlidge       F3539        28/63       12:50        2:40       40:42        2:44       32:46  1:31:39.04
139   Jaci Foxworthy         F4549        17/37       16:53        2:40       40:07        1:06       31:00  1:31:42.70
140   Paula Flynn            F5559        11/19       13:35        2:45       42:06        3:00       30:26  1:31:49.32
141   Kari Martin            F4044        25/48       15:21        2:22       43:32        1:07       29:32  1:31:51.70
142   Jennifer Worthington   F3539        29/63       15:47        2:54       43:14        1:27       28:37  1:31:57.07
143   Carley Miller          F2529        19/36       15:03        3:54       43:38        1:25       28:18  1:32:15.19
144   Makayla Maslanka       F2529        20/36       12:25        2:30       42:49        1:09       33:41  1:32:30.15
145   Samantha Feulner       F2529        21/36        9:14        3:08       46:04        1:51       32:21  1:32:36.43
146   Gina Gereau            F5054         9/32       16:43        2:41       39:42        2:31       31:07  1:32:42.13
148   Amber Kaspar           F3539        30/63       18:35        2:33       40:16        1:43       29:56  1:33:00.36
149   Lauren Butler          F4044        26/48       16:54        1:59       39:30        1:23       33:29  1:33:12.22
150   Kelly Ruppelius        F5054        10/32       14:16        2:11       41:03        1:40       34:11  1:33:18.60
151   Andrea Wilson          F4044        27/48       17:02        2:33       40:15        2:15       31:17  1:33:19.21
152   Heather MacIntosh      F4549        18/37       13:10        2:49       41:36        2:37       33:16  1:33:26.40
153   Christine Arnette      ATHEN         6/33       17:36        1:30       36:51        1:47       35:48  1:33:28.72
154   Sarah Buckmiller       ATHEN         7/33       16:07        2:43       42:56        0:54       30:53  1:33:29.57
155   Nikeila Jensen         F2529        22/36       14:59        2:04       42:55        0:51       32:53  1:33:37.87
156   Laura MacCracken       F5054        11/32       15:13        3:42       37:40        2:15       34:51  1:33:39.12
157   Rachael Krob           ATHEN         8/33       13:44        2:32       40:55        1:56       34:35  1:33:39.75
158   Laura Carson           F3034        14/33       14:57        0:46       44:20        0:59       32:46  1:33:45.74
159   Rachel Kimminau        F3034        15/33       11:07        4:38       41:17        3:01       33:46  1:33:47.18
160   Deanna Barden          F3539        31/63       17:19        1:40       41:42        1:06       32:07  1:33:51.29
161   Laura Allen            F3539        32/63       13:44        2:04       39:31        0:56       37:39  1:33:51.71
162   Lily Rayl              F1519         6/11       10:14        1:54       44:19        0:53       36:41  1:33:59.18
163   Susan Martinac         F4549        19/37       13:53        0:55       40:50        1:26       36:59  1:34:00.64
164   Andrea Cox             F3539        33/63       14:35        2:24       44:22        1:17       31:42  1:34:17.20
165   Sarah Wrocklage        F3034        16/33       12:00        2:28       41:44        1:29       36:47  1:34:25.27
166   Megan Hill             F3539        34/63       15:17        2:02       40:37        1:37       35:14  1:34:43.85
167   Emily Beecher          F3539        35/63       15:52        2:18       44:29        1:29       30:41  1:34:46.31
168   Kelly Kantor           F3034        17/33       12:53        3:05       46:50        1:32       30:29  1:34:46.37
169   Brooke Smith           F3539        36/63       17:48        3:38       39:39        2:14       31:38  1:34:54.38
170   Kelli Clymer           F4044        28/48       17:29        2:27       42:04        1:24       31:38  1:34:59.63
171   Carol Miller           F6064          3/8       14:08        1:56       39:38        0:52       38:36  1:35:09.27
172   Brenda Vanlengen       ATHEN         9/33       15:45        2:26       41:15        0:53       34:58  1:35:15.46
173   Allison McCoy          ATHEN        10/33       17:33        4:41       42:49        1:34       28:56  1:35:31.77
174   Rachel Martens         F4044        29/48       16:31        5:04       38:50        3:48       31:26  1:35:36.71
175   Jeanette Shilts        F4549        20/37       15:13        2:33       41:47        1:04       35:09  1:35:43.63
176   Mindy Cooper           F5054        12/32       13:55        3:41       42:28        2:16       33:28  1:35:45.18
177   Lacey Spallitta        F3539        37/63       14:12        2:50       45:33        1:11       32:02  1:35:46.07
178   Jill Kaiser            F3034        18/33       15:08        2:12       41:49        2:33       34:10  1:35:49.32
179   Jane Blakeley          F3034        19/33       13:21        2:08       43:50        1:07       35:32  1:35:55.27
180   Lisa Kraxner           F4549        21/37       15:20        2:14       43:30        2:56       31:58  1:35:55.76
181   Andrea Southard        F2529        23/36       14:44        3:31       45:13        1:34       30:56  1:35:56.18
182   Becky Berry            F3539        38/63       16:38        3:09       44:01        0:59       31:16  1:36:00.74
183   Angela Hopkins         F3539        39/63       14:27        2:07       41:26        1:14       37:22  1:36:34.05
184   Cassie Musfeldt        F3539        40/63       12:06        2:04       40:53        1:53       39:42  1:36:34.94
185   Leana Massey           F3539        41/63       16:05        1:59       46:59        0:41       31:00  1:36:41.86
186   Leah Klooster          F2529        24/36       21:39        4:56       39:12        1:43       29:16  1:36:43.61
187   Mallory Cage           ATHEN        11/33        8:51        2:30       50:08        1:01       34:37  1:37:04.53
188   Shana Puckett          F4549        22/37       16:20        3:15       41:59        1:33       34:29  1:37:32.64
189   Sara Banner            ATHEN        12/33       12:17        0:49       43:44        1:51       38:59  1:37:38.26
190   Elly Puckett           F2024         6/11       16:26        3:18       41:58        1:31       34:29  1:37:39.45
191   Stephanie Letourneau   F5054        13/32       23:30        2:26       39:46        1:33       30:35  1:37:47.52
193   Kim Beasley            F5054        14/32       17:04        3:10       43:09        1:20       33:26  1:38:06.04
194   Tracy Kantor           F6569          1/5       15:35        3:20       43:37        1:42       34:00  1:38:10.30
195   Amy Kanarek            F4549        23/37       20:08        3:34       39:56        2:01       32:34  1:38:12.10
196   Kimberly Harrison      F3034        20/33       12:39        1:49       42:34        0:50       40:31  1:38:20.25
197   Bailey Carter          F1519         7/11       13:50        2:45       47:50        1:18       32:49  1:38:29.84
198   Heidy Robertson-Cooper F3539        42/63       13:32        3:10       48:19        1:42       31:52  1:38:32.78
199   Michelle Day           F3034        21/33       13:31        2:42       48:12        1:02       33:29  1:38:54.38
200   Molly Bollman          F2024         7/11       15:13        3:14       49:37        0:51       30:03  1:38:54.98
201   Sarah Kemp             F3539        43/63       14:59        3:55       47:26        1:36       32:07  1:39:59.63
202   Julie Annett           F5559        12/19       13:50        1:08       44:27        2:25       38:14  1:40:01.30
203   Jamie Maddox           F2024         8/11       14:28        2:42       48:04        1:08       34:07  1:40:26.21
204   Nancy Farrand          F5559        13/19       16:00        3:44       49:10        2:11       29:43  1:40:45.51
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205   Sarah Lightner         ATHEN        13/33       16:24        2:26       50:54        0:57       30:20  1:40:58.56
206   Polly Sheridan-Young   F3539        44/63       15:11        2:59       46:34        1:20       34:57  1:40:58.94
207   Anna Springer          F3034        22/33       17:23        1:54       47:09        2:07       32:30  1:41:00.85
208   Katie Price            ATHEN        14/33       15:44        3:59       50:06        1:25       30:10  1:41:20.55
209   Jeanne Eckels          F1519         8/11       14:42        1:03       48:42        1:44       35:18  1:41:26.12
210   Anastasia Huggins      F3539        45/63       18:48        2:35       43:18        1:01       35:50  1:41:28.84
211   Heather Ludwig Akers   ATHEN        15/33       12:46        2:29       41:07        4:14       40:56  1:41:28.88
212   Amy Krohn              F4549        24/37       16:26        2:54       42:30        1:29       38:12  1:41:29.17
213   Laura Luther           F2024         9/11       17:33        1:47       43:24        1:31       37:25  1:41:36.15
214   Stephanie Windhausen   F5054        15/32       15:07        1:03       44:05        3:15       38:12  1:41:39.56
215   Julie McGinnis         ATHEN        16/33       17:39        1:53       37:11        1:57       43:04  1:41:41.34
216   Joanna Unruh           F3034        23/33       16:27        2:05       43:24        1:27       38:26  1:41:47.69
217   Pegeen Blank           F5054        16/32       14:47        2:44       47:50        1:02       35:38  1:41:58.16
218   Elizabeth Arnold       F2024        10/11       15:29        2:44       49:24        1:34       32:54  1:42:02.78
219   Darcie Hartig          F3034        24/33       12:30        2:48       46:15        1:23       39:22  1:42:15.55
220   Catherine Sparks       F3539        46/63       12:52        3:28       53:51        2:04       30:05  1:42:17.64
221   Michelle Robin         F5054        17/32       15:58        1:44       43:58        2:02       38:51  1:42:29.89
222   Lorna Eaton            F4549        25/37       13:09        2:17       47:44        2:57       36:29  1:42:33.01
223   Tracy Anderson         F4549        26/37       16:05        6:24       44:48        1:45       33:42  1:42:40.79
224   Melinda Turner         F5054        18/32       14:56        3:01       44:52        1:42       38:12  1:42:40.91
225   Michele Vaughan        F5054        19/32       16:58        3:04       39:23        1:56       41:27  1:42:45.99
226   Louann Cunningham      F4549        27/37       19:23        3:18       44:50        1:41       33:42  1:42:50.19
227   Mary Hornbeck          F6064          4/8       12:39        2:37       43:07        2:20       42:11  1:42:51.91
228   Carol Hintz            F6569          2/5       16:27        2:19       43:11        1:45       39:38  1:43:17.82
229   Michelle Albano        F4044        30/48       16:02        2:04       51:01        1:10       33:09  1:43:23.53
230   Sarah Miller           F4044        31/48       18:48        2:47       45:51        1:46       34:16  1:43:25.15
231   Christina Lanterman    F3539        47/63       19:03        2:53       45:42        0:41       35:13  1:43:30.12
232   Bonnie Maddox          F5054        20/32       18:57        3:14       45:22        1:48       34:21     1:43:39
233   Cindy Kirtley          ATHEN        17/33       13:22        0:52       50:57        2:26       36:08  1:43:42.58
234   Diane Hammell          F5559        14/19       17:08        4:06       47:30        3:59       31:12  1:43:52.67
235   Brooke Ramer           F3539        48/63       15:27        3:42       47:18        3:27       34:19  1:44:09.97
236   Lisa Maskovich         F3539        49/63       17:40        6:05       45:13        3:14       32:38  1:44:47.99
237   Alexandra Connors      F3034        25/33       18:51        2:42       42:30        1:27       39:25  1:44:53.25
238   Sara Wagner            ATHEN        18/33       18:08        2:07       42:17        2:11       40:25  1:45:06.37
239   Tarah Smithmier        F4044        32/48       18:47        3:49       44:48        2:20       35:50  1:45:33.21
240   Robin Winkler          F5054        21/32       18:05        4:06       44:09        1:22       37:55  1:45:34.35
241   Michelle Brown         F5054        22/32       22:38        2:34       47:34        1:36       31:24  1:45:43.94
242   Kristin Fisher         F3539        50/63       15:41        2:41       51:03        1:07       35:16  1:45:45.39
243   Bailey Samuel          F2529        25/36       18:21        3:38       51:45        1:35       30:34  1:45:50.78
244   Laurie Pusateri        F5054        23/32       23:08        1:16       48:03        1:15       32:17  1:45:56.56
245   Patti Cole             F4044        33/48       20:12        4:19       44:01        3:37       33:51  1:45:56.70
246   Angela Watts           F5559        15/19       22:28        4:18       44:10        1:38       33:28  1:45:58.73
247   Jessica Arebaugh       F2529        26/36       10:19        1:49       59:20        1:38       33:01  1:46:04.86
248   Emily Randel           F3539        51/63       18:59        3:16       43:12        1:26       39:29  1:46:18.92
249   Alisha Ford            F3539        52/63       26:56        3:11       46:38        1:12       28:33  1:46:27.14
250   Tiffany Cox            ATHEN        19/33       19:00        1:58       44:26        1:41       39:41  1:46:44.26
251   Carolyn Gillespie      F4549        28/37       18:57        3:27       49:17        1:33       33:35  1:46:45.58
252   Amanda Atkins          F3034        26/33       14:34        2:35       53:37        0:41       35:35  1:47:00.57
253   Julie Kohlhart         F4044        34/48       16:46        2:49       49:36        1:19       36:52  1:47:19.03
254   Keira Gaffney          F14UN          3/3       11:58        4:02       57:27        1:30       32:31  1:47:24.94
255   Erin Meyer             F4044        35/48       11:56        1:07       50:07        1:23       43:10  1:47:39.99
256   Rebecca Arnold         F5559        16/19       15:07        3:05       51:51        2:15       35:26  1:47:42.12
257   Brittany Dalla         ATHEN        20/33       16:28        2:21       46:24        2:18       40:15  1:47:43.13
258   Tonya Fitzgerel        F4044        36/48       26:42        2:46       45:16        1:09       32:01  1:47:51.46
259   Paulina Tinoco         F2529        27/36       16:58        6:03       50:17        1:57       32:40  1:47:52.04
260   Jamesia Price          F2529        28/36       20:06        3:03       50:54        1:16       32:44  1:48:01.20
261   Leigh Dassonville      F5054        24/32       10:47        2:05     1:02:22        1:56       30:54  1:48:01.45
262   Deena Jenab            F5559        17/19       16:23        3:56       46:31        2:48       38:38  1:48:13.02
263   Taylor Hartley-Logan   F2529        29/36       11:42        2:20       58:13        1:16       35:00  1:48:27.58
264   Sarah Purtee           F3539        53/63       12:10        3:56       52:59        1:45       37:50  1:48:36.74
265   Jillian Shirilla       F3034        27/33       15:21        3:17       55:42        1:48       32:33  1:48:37.29
266   Jennifer Ingraham      ATHEN        21/33       14:31        2:14       48:07        1:35       42:28  1:48:53.03
267   Melinda Bradford       F5054        25/32       18:00        1:29       43:25        0:54       45:16  1:49:01.71
268   Hannah Venus           F2529        30/36       15:04        2:19       47:41        2:03       42:29  1:49:34.03
269   Cheryl Lentz           F4044        37/48       24:34        3:53       46:03        1:02       34:16  1:49:45.35
270   Deborah Morgan         F4549        29/37       16:30        3:39       43:28        4:41       41:33  1:49:47.77
271   Cindy Ford             F6064          5/8       19:00        3:05       49:18        2:00       37:03  1:50:24.26
272   Shannon Foster         F5559        18/19       22:34        2:22       45:54        2:07       37:34  1:50:28.40
273   Joy Merrill-Schleicher F4549        30/37       16:19        5:49       41:55        4:23       42:22  1:50:45.10
274   Barbara Gavitt         F5054        26/32       17:56        5:04       48:53        1:45       37:25  1:51:00.57
275   Laurie Countryman      F4044        38/48       21:26        2:29       48:50        1:30       36:51  1:51:02.85
276   Sara Blair             F4044        39/48       14:41        2:32       59:25        1:26       33:03  1:51:04.63
277   Marcella Jewell        F3539        54/63       14:46        2:01       52:54        2:08       39:33  1:51:19.22
278   Hannah Bohn            F2529        31/36       12:26        2:15       52:21        0:59       43:26  1:51:24.27
279   Shannon King           F3034        28/33       15:34        2:32       52:31        1:43       39:09  1:51:25.94
280   Stephanie Duston       F4549        31/37       12:26        3:05       53:08        2:42       40:21  1:51:39.88
281   Kylie Helm             F2529        32/36       19:23        2:42       52:23        1:02       36:14  1:51:41.41
282   Stephanie Carter       F5054        27/32       16:03        3:52       48:17        2:41       40:56  1:51:47.44
283   Amanda Gray            F4044        40/48       14:14        4:22       50:52        2:22       40:31  1:52:19.06
284   Dorothy Esher          F70UP          1/2       16:04        2:42       50:38        2:02       41:04  1:52:26.62
285   Jenny Newcomb          F5054        28/32       14:31        3:57       50:09        3:03       40:54  1:52:31.59
286   Julia Grimm            F2529        33/36       18:33       12:07       47:18        1:47       32:51  1:52:34.45
287   Jessica Silvey         F3539        55/63       13:34        2:13       47:35        2:29       46:51  1:52:40.15
288   Amanda Wilson          F3539        56/63       18:59        5:27       47:31        1:50       39:27  1:53:10.75
289   Stephanie Hetherington F3539        57/63       19:25        7:41       48:05        4:00       34:08  1:53:16.75
290   Stacie Wilson          F4044        41/48       18:07        3:42       50:04        2:28       39:04  1:53:20.84
291   Katherine Patterson    F3539        58/63       23:03        4:08       48:02        4:04       34:17  1:53:31.92
292   Ann White              F4044        42/48       16:46        3:13       48:15        1:45       44:30  1:54:27.02
293   Emma McClure           F1519         9/11       15:27        4:57       53:46        1:52       38:30  1:54:30.70
294   Melissa Anderson       ATHEN        22/33       14:56        5:39       47:00        3:06       45:09  1:55:46.89
295   Kathryn Lehmann        F2024        11/11       16:41        2:32       54:23        1:21       41:18  1:56:12.43
297   Sarah Powell           F3034        29/33       13:50        3:01       51:23        1:29       47:50  1:57:30.36
298   Jenny Chronister       F4044        43/48       26:34        3:37       42:01        2:32       42:51  1:57:32.40
299   Marya Welch            F4549        32/37       21:30        5:25       47:10        2:05       41:35  1:57:42.76
300   Katie Douglas          F3539        59/63       21:52        2:26       57:02        0:49       35:37  1:57:43.54
301   Chloe Gillespie        ATHEN        23/33       18:43        2:31       52:56        1:39       42:31  1:58:16.69
302   Karen Prate            F4549        33/37       18:53        4:42       47:41        5:26       41:46  1:58:25.66
303   Barbara Debose         F4044        44/48       14:27        3:35       55:00        1:54       44:34  1:59:28.19
304   Brandi Moritz          F3539        60/63       18:15        4:36       52:27        1:38       42:53  1:59:46.71
305   Katelyn Roby           F70UP          2/2       13:04        2:55       54:39        2:15       48:01  2:00:51.51
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306   Rachael Kinney         ATHEN        24/33       16:02        3:17       57:41        1:13       42:46  2:00:57.07
307   Kimberly Gandy         F5559        19/19       17:26        2:24       53:45        3:21       44:49  2:01:43.35
308   Veronica Wolff         ATHEN        25/33       22:40        2:41       47:09        1:41       47:36  2:01:44.28
309   Kit Price              ATHEN        26/33       16:25        4:31       54:47        1:29       44:48  2:01:57.84
310   Beth Burright          F6569          3/5       28:10        2:36       46:56        2:38       41:56  2:02:13.53
311   Colleen Cernich        F4549        34/37       20:06        4:17       48:51        2:44       46:43  2:02:39.52
312   Angela Haden           F4044        45/48       17:20        4:07       54:42        2:01       44:38  2:02:46.40
313   Laura Berkebile        F3034        30/33       18:42        3:42       50:36        1:45       48:08  2:02:50.19
314   Lisa Nelson            F5054        29/32       23:03        3:34       50:22        1:19       44:35  2:02:50.20
315   Sarah Dahlstrom        F3539        61/63       18:37        3:25       56:36        1:39       43:30  2:03:44.73
316   Sadie Gordon           F2529        34/36       20:33        5:26       57:41        2:33       38:07  2:04:18.34
317   Mary Bulman-Griggs     F6569          4/5       15:24        3:15       51:47        3:02       53:11  2:06:36.87
318   Mandy Phillips         F4044        46/48       19:27        2:40       57:16        1:33       45:56  2:06:49.54
319   Teresa Moeller         F4549        35/37       17:54        2:49       54:57        1:22       51:23  2:08:21.72
320   Tiffany Wheeler        ATHEN        27/33       20:25        4:35       52:53        3:56       47:15  2:09:02.57
321   Judi Moritz            ATHEN        28/33       16:42        6:11       46:02        4:50       55:58  2:09:40.84
322   Tiffany Chapman        F5054        30/32       21:54        5:37       47:42       13:01       41:42  2:09:53.83
323   Josie Phillips         F1519        10/11       15:41        1:49     1:04:20        0:45       48:29  2:11:02.68
324   Jehn-Ai Tasby          F3034        31/33       16:40        5:50       57:13        1:47       50:33  2:12:00.95
325   Sylvia Davison         F2529        35/36       20:29        2:06       55:44        2:01       52:24  2:12:42.21
326   Judy Shelton           F6569          5/5       22:07        2:35       55:05        1:35       51:25  2:12:45.38
327   Susan McCarty          F6064          6/8       21:03        4:36       54:37        1:31       52:15  2:13:59.46
328   Paralee Coleman        ATHEN        29/33       21:47        3:08       53:31        3:22       53:00  2:14:45.45
329   Laura Stadler-Tobaben  F2529        36/36       26:10        4:27       59:56        2:18       43:04  2:15:52.26
330   Karen Zecy             F6064          7/8       24:54        2:17       52:27        2:25       54:24  2:16:25.55
331   Dana McCoy             F3539        62/63       22:44        4:16     1:03:46        3:15       43:59  2:17:58.46
332   Megann Chapman         F3034        32/33       19:36        7:45       55:58        4:40       50:32  2:18:28.99
333   Colleen Korzen         F4044        47/48       16:09       11:14       49:34       11:08       50:34  2:18:36.06
334   Allyson James          F5054        31/32       13:49        4:26     1:12:47        1:39       47:48  2:20:26.78
335   Regina Montoya         F3539        63/63       17:14        6:29     1:01:13        3:39       52:39  2:21:11.79
336   Missy McClure          F4044        48/48       18:44        8:45     1:07:41        2:57       45:19  2:23:23.41
337   Kari Thetford          ATHEN        30/33       25:08        3:14       56:02        2:50       58:41  2:25:52.25
338   Tracy Jones            F4549        36/37       16:06        5:57     1:09:42        2:16       59:56  2:33:55.17
339   Sarah Hoffman          F6064          8/8       16:49        5:09     1:21:57        2:28       50:01  2:36:21.49
340   Megan Rohrer           F1519        11/11       12:40       10:49     1:17:44        2:42       56:15  2:40:08.38
341   Lori Rohrer            F4549        37/37       17:04        6:30     1:16:40        3:49       56:15  2:40:16.85
342   Katie Wells            F3034        33/33       27:12        2:51     1:18:30        1:03       52:08  2:41:41.03
343   Angela Brown           ATHEN        31/33       21:59        3:56       56:39        2:41     1:17:57  2:43:08.27
344   Jarusha Geringer       ATHEN        32/33       32:11        5:53     1:03:53        2:16       59:14  2:43:26.30
345   Jackie Frost           ATHEN        33/33       30:00        5:56     1:03:47        2:18     1:10:30  2:52:28.02
346   Cari Chretien          F5054        32/32       27:00        3:48                             2:26:11  2:53:10.32
0     Molly Cernich          F14UN          0/0        7:52        7:54     1:00:25        1:58       37:48  1:55:55.20
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